
VOL. 145 NO. 5 MAY 2009
JOBIAO 145 (5) 555–700 (2009)

CONTENTS Rearranged According to Subject Categories, Vol. 145, No. 5

V
O

L
. 145

N
O

. 5
M

A
Y

2009
(555–700)

BIOCHEMISTRY
Biochemistry General

Molecular Recognition of Tryptophan tRNA by Tryptophanyl-
tRNA Synthetase from Aeropyrum pernix K1

Protein Interaction and Recognition

Characterization of Type I Collagen Fibril Formation Using
Thioflavin T Fluorescent Dye

Glycobiology and Carbohydrate Biochemistry

Requirement of Fut8 for the expression of vascular endothelial
growth factor receptor-2: a new mechanism for the 
emphysema-like changes observed in Fut8-deficient mice

Lipid Biochemistry

Gender Disparity of Hepatic Lipid Homoeostasis Regulated by
the Circadian Clock

Enzymology

Two Crystal Structures of Lysyl-tRNA Synthetase from Bacillus
stearothermophilus in Complex with Lysyladenylate-Like
Compounds: Insights into the Irreversible Formation of the
Enzyme-Bound Adenylate of L-Lysine Hydroxamate

Inspection of the Activator Binding Site for 4-α-Glucanotransferase
in Porcine Liver Glycogen Debranching Enzyme with
Fluorogenic Dextrins

Gene Cloning and Expression of Pyridoxal 5′-Phosphate-
Dependent L-threo-3-Hydroxyaspartate Dehydratase from
Pseudomonas sp. T62, and Characterization of the
Recombinant Enzyme

Biochemistry of Proteolysis

Impaired chemotaxis and cell adhesion due to decrease in several
cell-surface receptors in cathepsin E-deficient macrophages

Metabolism and Bioenergetics

Effects of Replacement of Low-Spin Haem b by Haem O on
Escherichia coli Cytochromes bo and bd Quinol Oxidases

Probing Structure of Heme A Synthase from Bacillus subtilis
by Site-Directed Mutagenesis

Over-Expression and Characterization of Bacillus subtilis
Heme O Synthase

Intramolecular Electron Transfer Processes in CuB-deficient
Cytochrome bo Studied by Pulse Radiolysis

W. Tsuchiya and T. Hasegawa

K. Morimoto, K. Kawabata, S. Kunii, 
K. Hamano, T. Saito and B. Tonomura

X. Wang, T. Fukuda, W. Li, C.-x. Gao,
A. Kondo, A. Matsumoto, E. Miyoshi,
N. Taniguchi and J. Gu

X. Yang, Y.-K.J. Zhang, N. Esterly, 
C.D. Klaassen and Y.-J.Y. Wan

H. Sakurama, T. Takita, B. Mikami, 
T. Itoh, K. Yasukawa and K. Inouye

E. Yamamoto, Y. Watanabe, Y. Makino
and K. Omichi

T. Murakami, T. Maeda, A. Yokota and
M. Wada

T. Tsukuba, M. Yanagawa, K. Okamoto,
Y. Okamoto, Y. Yasuda, K.I. Nakayama,
T. Kadowaki and K. Yamamoto

T. Mogi 

T. Mogi 

T. Mogi

K. Kobayashi, S. Tagawa and T. Mogi 

635

677

643

609

555

585

661

565

599

625

669

685

http://jb.oxfordjournals.org/

145 5 2009 5 ISSN 0021-924X

(Contents continued on inside of back cover)

JB-145(5) Cover.qxd  4/28/09  1:34 PM  Page 1

http://jb.oxfordjournals.org/


E D I T O R I A L B O A R D

Editor-in-Chief
Naoyuki TANIGUCHI (Suita)

Editors
JB Reviews Sen-itiroh HAKOMORI (Seattle)

Atsushi MIYAJIMA (Tokyo)
Biochemistry Gerald W. HART (Baltimore)

Seiki KURAMITSU (Toyonaka)
Bettie Sue MASTERS (San Antonio)
Akemi SUZUKI (Hiratsuka)

Molecular Biology Walter NEUPERT (München)
Yoshihide TSUJIMOTO (Suita)

Cell Frank D. BÖHMER (Jena)
Kohei MIYAZONO (Tokyo)

Biotechnology Chris Y. H. TAN (Vancouver, Canada)
Takuya UEDA (Tokyo)

Managing Editors
Kensaku MIZUNO (Sendai) Yoshinobu NAKANISHI (Kanazawa)

Associate Editors
JB Reviews Anindya DUTTA (Charlottesville) Hisao MASAI (Tokyo)

Tatsuro IRIMURA (Tokyo) Hiroshi OHNO (Yokohama)
Shigeaki KATO (Tokyo)

Biochemistry Fumio ARISAKA (Yokohama) Nobuo KAMIYA (Osaka)
Vytas A. BANKAITIS (Chapel Hill) Makoto KIMURA (Fukuoka)
Junichi FUJII (Yamagata) Ken KITAJIMA (Nagoya)
Yuji GOTO (Suita) Katsuyuki TANIZAWA (Ibaraki)
Koichi HONKE (Nankoku) Masato UMEDA (Uji)
Shoichi ISHIURA (Tokyo) Yuriko YAMAGATA (Kumamoto)
Johannis P. KAMERLING (Utrecht) Takehiko YOKOMIZO (Fukuoka)

Molecular Biology Yukio FUJIKI (Fukuoka) Pradman K. QASBA (Frederick)
Kenji KOHNO (Ikoma) Takashi SUDA (Kanazawa)
Bok Luel LEE (Busan) Takeshi TODO (Suita)
Shoko NISHIHARA (Hachioji)

Cell Suk-Chul BAE (Gaesindong) Eunjoon KIM (Daejeon)
Nils BROSE (Gottingen) Tohru KOZASA (Chicago)
Yutaka HATA (Tokyo) Aristidis MOUSTAKAS (Uppsala)
Shigeki HIGASHIYAMA (Toon) Atsuko SEHARA-FUJISAWA (Kyoto)
Takeshi IWATSUBO (Tokyo) Toshiyuki TAKAI (Sendai)
Akira KIKUCHI (Hiroshima)

Biotechnology Yo KIKUCHI (Toyohashi) Ken-ichi NISHIYAMA (Tokyo)
Sunghoon KIM (Seoul) Kouhei TSUMOTO (Kashiwa)
Wlodzimierz J. KRZYZOSIAK (Poznan) Kazuo YAMAMOTO (Tokyo)
Keiko MIZUTA (Higashihiroshima)

Advisory Board
Biochemistry
Junken AOKI (Sendai) Reiji KANNAGI (Nagoya) Takeshi NIKAWA (Tokushima)
Jin Won CHO (Seoul) Shun-ichiro KAWABATA (Fukuoka) Haruko OGAWA (Tokyo)
Catherine E. COSTELLO (Boston) Ikuro KAWAGISHI (Koganei) Toshihisa OHSHIMA (Fukuoka)
Jeffrey D. ESKO (La Jolla) Gota KAWAI (Narashino) Michael PIERCE (Athens)
Jianguo GU (Sendai) Hiroshi KITAGAWA (Kobe) Yoshihiro SAMBONGI

Yann GUÉRARDEL (Villeneuve d’Ascq) Masayasu KOJIMA (Kurume) (Higashi-Hiroshima)
Robert S. HALTIWANGER (Stony Brook) Hiroki KONDO (Iizuka) Ryo TAGUCHI (Tokyo)
Toshiharu HASE (Suita) Michiko KONNO (Tokyo) Yoshinao WADA (Izumi)
Yasuhiro HASHIMOTO (Fukushima) Yasunori KOZUTSUMI (Kyoto) Keisuke WAKASUGI (Tokyo)
Kihachiro HORIIKE (Otsu) Ryoji MASUI (Toyonaka) Akihiko YOSHIMURA (Tokyo)
Yoshizumi ISHINO (Fukuoka) Catharina Taiko MIGITA (Yamaguchi) Tohru YOSHIMURA (Nagoya)
Makoto ITO (Fukuoka) Toru NAKAYAMA (Sendai) Junn YANAGISAWA (Tsukuba)
Kenji KADOMATSU (Nagoya) Hisashi NARIMATSU (Tsukuba)

Molecular Biology
Masato ENARI (Tokyo) Katsuyoshi MIHARA (Fukuoka) Kazuhiro SAKAMAKI (Kyoto)
Toshiya ENDO (Nagoya) Masayuki MIURA (Tokyo) Shigeomi SHIMIZU (Tokyo)
Masatoshi FUJITA (Tokyo) Masamichi MURAMATSU (Kanazawa) Kaoru SUGASAWA (Kobe)
Tetsuro KOKUBO (Yokohama) Kazuhiro NAGATA (Kyoto) Minoru TAKATA (Kyoto)
Won-Jae LEE (Seoul) Kunihiro OHTA (Tokyo) Tohru YOSHIHISA (Nagoya)
Roland LILL (Marburg) Takashi OSUMI (Hyogo)



NOTES TO CONTRIBUTORS

The JOURNAL OF BIOCHEMISTRY publishes contributions written in English and submitted in the form of

(1) Regular paper or (2) Rapid communication, covering materials requiring prompt publication.

The submission of a manuscript implies that the work has not been published previously, that it is not under

consideration for publication elsewhere, and that if it is accepted for publication, the author(s) will grant an exclusive

license to publish to the Japanese Biochemical Society.

Manuscripts should be succinct. No length limit is set for a Regular paper, whereas a Rapid communication must

not exceed 3.5 printed pages. Author charges consist of Color Charge and Offprint Charge, but there are no Page

Charges.

Submission should be made through the online submission system at 5http://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/jb4. We no

longer handle submission by post. For further information on online submission, please see: Instructions for Online

Submission 5http://www.oxfordjournals.org/jbchem/for_authors/auth1.html4.

Reprints can be purchased, in lots of 50 copies, at cost prices. The orders should be submitted with the returned

proof.

When submitting manuscripts, authors are asked to select one of the following four fields and its topic under which

the submission should be reviewed. Please indicate this selection on the title page of the manuscript. Authors may

suggest names and addresses of persons suitable for reviewing their submitted works.

Fields and topics to be selected:

Fields: Topics

Biochemistry: Biochemistry General

Protein Structure

Protein Interaction and Recognition

Biomolecular Structures

Nucleic Acid and Peptide Biochemistry

Glycobiology and Carbohydrate Biochemistry

Lipid Biochemistry

Enzymology

Enzyme Inhibitors

Biochemistry of Proteolysis

Metabolism and Bioenergetics

Reactive Oxygen and Nitrogen Species

Biochemistry in Cell Membranes

Biochemistry in Diseases and Aging

Neurochemistry

Immunochemistry

Physiological Chemistry

Biochemical Pharmacology

Analytical Biochemistry

Molecular Biology: Molecular Biology General

Genes and Other Genetic Materials

Replication and Recombination

Gene Expression

Protein Synthesis

DNA–Protein Interaction

RNA Processing

Genetic Engineering

Genetic Diseases

Molecular Genetics

Molecular Evolution

Bioinformatics

at5http://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/jb4
Submission5http://www.oxfordjournals.org/jbchem/for_authors/auth1.html4


Fields: Topics

Cell: Cell General

Biomembranes, Organelles, and Protein Sorting

Muscles

Cytoskeleton, Cell Motility, and Cell Shape

Extracellular Matrices and Cell Adhesion Molecules

Cell Cycle

Receptors and Signal Transduction

Stress Proteins and Molecular Chaperones

Cell Death

Differentiation, Development, and Aging

Neurobiology

Tumor and Immunology

Biotechnology: Biotechnology General

Biomimetic Chemistry

Biomaterials

Bioactive Substances

Synthetic Peptides and Oligonucleotides

Gene and Protein Engineering

RNA Technology

Glycotechnology

Immunological Engineering

Cell and Tissue Engineering

Transgenic Technology

Gene Delivery Systems

Drug Delivery Systems

Biosensor and Bioelectronics

New Devices in Biotechnology

Environmental Technology

‘‘Instructions to Authors’’ are printed in the January and July issues of this JOURNAL every year. Please conform to

these instructions when submitting manuscripts. Reprint of ‘‘Instructions to Authors’’ is available.

New Announcement (Limited Publication)

JOURNAL OF BIOCHEMISTRY, GENERAL CONTENTS

Volume 37–66 (1950–1969) Cloth Bound

700 page, including Author and Subject

Index US $90.00

Volume 67–98 (1970–1985) Cloth Bound

1000 page, including Author and Subject

Index US $120.00

Now available through: TOA BOOK EXPORTS, INC.,

Ikebukuro 4-13-4, Toshima-ku, Tokyo 171-0014, Japan.



Author Index

Akbar, B.K., 693

Esterly, N., 609

Fukuda, T., 643

Gao, C.-x., 643
Gu, J., 643

Hamano, K., 677
Hasegawa, T., 635

Inouye, K., 555
Itoh, T., 555

Kadowaki, T., 565
Kanamori, T., 693
Kawabata, K., 677
Kawahara, M., 575
Kidoya, H., 653
Klaassen, C.D., 609
Kobayashi, K., 685

Kondo, A., 643
Kunii, S., 677

Li, W., 643
Liu, W., 575

Maeda, T., 661
Makino, Y., 585
Matsumoto, A., 643
Mikami, B., 555
Miyoshi, E., 643
Mogi, T., 599, 625, 669, 685
Morimoto, K., 677
Motojima, K., 591
Murakami, T., 661

Nagamune, T., 575
Naito, H., 653
Nakayama, K.I., 565

Ohno, M., 591
Okamoto, K., 565

Okamoto, Y., 565
Okano, T., 591
Omichi, K., 585
Osada, E., 693

Saito, T., 677
Sakurama, H., 555
Sato, Y., 653
Shimizu, Y., 693

Tagawa, S., 685
Takakura, N., 653
Takita, T., 555
Taniguchi, A., 591
Taniguchi, N., 643
Tonomura, B., 677
Tsuchiya, W., 635
Tsukuba, T., 565

Ueda, H., 575
Ueda, T., 693

Wada, M., 661
Wan, Y.-J.Y., 609
Wang, X., 643
Watanabe, Y., 585

Yamamoto, E., 585
Yamamoto, K., 565
Yanagawa, M., 565
Yang, X., 609
Yasuda, Y., 565
Yasukawa, K., 555
Yokota, A., 661

Zhang, Y.-K.J., 609

COVER: (A) Flow cytometric analysis of adult bone marrow (BM) HSC population (Lin�c-KitþSca-1þ) in
mice as indicated by box. (B) Analysis of side population (SP) cells, main population (MP) cells, and cells
in the S,G2/M phase of the cell cycle from adult BM in mice. The identification of SP cells was confirmed
by their disappearance in the presence of Verapamil (right panel). (C-E) qRT-PCR for VASH1 in several
cells as indicated. (C) KSL HSC population specifically expresses VASH1. (D) SP cells strongly express
VASH1. Mononuclear cells (MNCs) from whole BM were also used for comparison. (E) Comparison of
VASH1 expression by KSL cells as indicated in (A) and ECs from hind limb muscle of adult mice defined
as CD31þCD45� cells. VASH1 expression in HSCs suggests that VASH1 regulates pool size of HSCs by
negatively regulating proliferation of HSCs. [See Naito et al.; p. 653]


